25F00274 .- CONVERGENCE __ AND
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM - Busic
Infrastrutture Program (BIP} - BIP -
Access Rouds and/or Bridges from the
National Roods leading to Major/
Strategic Public Buildings/ Facilities -
Construction of Road, Phuse 3,
Barongay Manunoo to Barangay
Buenavista, Rapu-Rapu, Albay, Rapu-
Rapu, Albiay (2nd Legislative Districi)

No

Public wa%_m:

12/23/2024

A/
NACAP(2)
JECWi

1/10/2025

1/22/2025

1/22/2925

1/23-21/2025

1/28-
2/4/2025

309 (p

25F00312 - ORGANIZATIONAL
OUTCOME 1 : Ensure Safe and Reliable
National Road System - Network
Development Program - Construction]
of By-Pdss and Diversion Roads -
Naga-Jet. Magoreo-Canarhan-
Libmana# Jcr. PPH Roud (Skybridge),
Comarings Sur, Magarao, Camarines
Sur (3rd Legislative District)

Ko

Public Bidding|

12/23/2024

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

1/10/2025

1/24/2025

1/24/2025

1/25-31/2025

2/1-11/2025

29300

2500316 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL
SUPPORT ~ PROGRAM - Basic
Infrastruéture Program (BIP) - BIP -
Access Roads and/or Bridges from the
National Road/s leading to Mdjor/
Strategic Public Buildings/ Facilities -
Construction of Road, Barangay Maopi}
to Baradgay San Rumon, Doraga,
Albay, Darcga, Albay {2nd Legislutive
District)

Construction
Division

Ho

Public Bidding]

11/11/2024

11/21/2024

12/3/2024

12/3/2024

12/%/2024

12/19/2024

FY 2025 NEP

49,499,605.24

48,014,625.20

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JECWi

11/21/2024

12/3/2024

12/3/2024

12/4-9/2024

12/10-
19/2024

25F00317 - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM - Basic
Infrastrutture Program (BIP) - BIP -
Access Roads and/or Bridges from the
Notional Roud/s leading to Mdjor/
Strategic Public Buildings/ Facilities -
Construcion of Road, Pinaric - Bicol
University Compus, Barangay 9 -
Pinaric, Phase 2, Leguzpi City, Albay,
Legazpi City, Albay (2nd Legislative
District)

Construction
Division

fo

Public Bidding]

10/21/2024

10/23-29/2024

10/30/2024

39,599,885.10

0A/
NACAR(2)
JCCWi

10/30/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/15-21/2024

1/22-
12/3/2024

208 (D

CANCELLED

MAJOR CHANGES

IN PLANS, POW
AND ABC,
11/8/2024




